Top Singles TAGIA©chargA®©s (10/05/2019 - 17/05/2019) seee W melZ

ED SHEERAN & JUSTIN BIEBE...

| DON'T CARE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

2 1 ANGeELE BALANCE TON QUOI UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

3 2 LADY GAGA ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

4 g PEDRO CAPO6 CALMA SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
5 4 LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE... SHALLOW MCA UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

6 ® LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

7 6 LAUREN DAIGLE YOU SAY WEA WARNER MUSIC

8 10 DADDY YANKEE FEAT. SNOW CON CALMA MCA UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

9 8 CLARA LUCIANI LA GRENADE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

10 11 M. POKORA LES PLANETES SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
11 BOOBA ARC-EN-CIEL UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

12 19 TROIS CAFéS GOURMANDS A NOS SOUVENIRS WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

13 9 MAITRE GIMS MIAMI VICE SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
14 13 IMAGINE DRAGONS BAD LIAR POLYDOR UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

15 12  CALVIN HARRIS & RAG'N'BON... GIANT SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
16 7 SLIMANE & VITAA VERSUS MERCURY MUSIC GROUP UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

17 17  MADONNA & MALUMA MEDELLIN POLYDOR UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

18 15 MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY C... NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
19 44 LILNASX OLD TOWN ROAD SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
20 16 AYA NAKAMURA POOKIE WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

21 23  BILLIE EILISH BAD GUY UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

22 14 ANGeLE FEAT. ROMéO ELVIS TOUT OUBLIER UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

23 MADONNA & SWAE LEE CRAVE POLYDOR UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

24 24  GAVIN JAMES ALWAYS BELIEVE

25 AVICII FEAT. AGNES & VARG... TOUGH LOVE MCA UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

26 28 OFENBACH ROCK IT WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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27
28
29
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37
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41
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44
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31
27
51
34
30
20
18
35
25
a1
42
36

43
33

52
50
39
56
40
38
46
63
49
54
58
75

ALEC BENJAMIN

NISKA FEAT. BOOBA

JONAS BROTHERS

SAM SMITH & NORMANI

ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA ...
REDBONE

JENIFER & SLIMANE

ARIANA GRANDE

KENDJI GIRAC & CLAUDIO CA...
LIZZO

PNL

AVA MAX

COEUR DE PIRATE
BOULEVARD DES AIRS FEAT. ...
DERMOT KENNEDY

CIARA

QUEEN

LES FRANGINES

AVA MAX

SOUND OF LEGEND

PINK

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...

ARMIN VAN BUUREN
AVICII FEAT. ALOE BLACC
PATRICK BRUEL

HOSHI

KADEBOSTANY

MAITRE GIMS & MALUMA

shnep
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LET ME DOWN SLOWLY
MéDICAMENT

SUCKER

DANCING WITH A STRANGER
SPEECHLESS

COME AND GET YOUR LOVE
LES CHOSES SIMPLES

7 RINGS

QUE DIEU ME PARDONNE
JUICE

AU DD

SWEET BUT PSYCHO

NE M'APPELLE PAS
ALLEZ RESTE

POWER OVER ME
THINKIN BOUT YOU
BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY
DONNEZ-MOI

SO AM |

TELL ME WHY

WALK ME HOME

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN
TURN IT UP

SOS

PAS EU LE TEMPS

JE VOUS TROUVE UN CHARME FOU

MIND IF | STAY

HOLA SEAORITA
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WEA
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
MCA
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
FRENCH FLAIR ENTERTAINMENT

BARCLAY
WEA

MCA
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

THE ORCHARD

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
GROOVE ATTACK

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
KONTOR NEW MEDIA
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
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56
57
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72
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75
76
77
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79
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65
55
81
60

47
59

86
37
70
124
53
100

132
104
92
71
74
93
62
88

85
66
84

GAUVAIN SERS
MABEL

BIGFLO & OLI
CALVIN HARRIS & SAM SMITH
M. POKORA
LOMEPAL
DEPECHE MODE
JULIA

AMIR

SOPRANO

NINHO FEAT. NISKA
BILAL HASSANI

HEUSS L'ENFOIRé FEAT. SOF...

JAX JONES, MARTIN SOLVEIG...

FANNY LEEB

SOOLKING & DHURATA DORA
ED SHEERAN

CLARA LUCIANI

LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO & LA...
DEAN LEWIS

OZUNA

PANIC! AT THE DISCO

A BOOGIE WIT DA HOODIE
SHAY FEAT. NISKA

ED SHEERAN

CNCO, MEGHAN TRAINOR & SE...

QUEEN

RAG'N'BONE MAN

shnep
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LES OUBLIéS
DON'T CALL ME UP
SUR LA LUNE
PROMISES
OUH NA NA

TROP BEAU
PERSONAL JESUS
#MESUISTROMPEE
LONGTEMPS
FRAGILE
MAMAN NE LE SAIT PAS
ROI

KHAPTA

ALL DAY AND NIGHT
FEARLESS

ZEMéER
SHAPE OF YOU
NUE
THUNDERCLOUDS
BE ALRIGHT

BAILA BAILA BAILA
HIGH HOPES
LOOK BACK AT IT
LIQUIDE

PERFECT

HEY DJ

DON'T STOP ME NOW (WITH COMMENTARY)

HUMAN

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MCA
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
IDOL

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
THE ORCHARD

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
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84
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87
88
89
90
91
92
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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108
109
110

61

94
29
118
78
64
77
97

83
57
99
112
21
67
120
169

142
80
45
121
68
105
141

MAITRE GIMS & VIANNEY
SHAY

MARWA LOUD

RAMIN DJAWADI

QUEEN, MIKE STONE & BOB L...

VITAA FEAT. SLIMANE

AYA NAKAMURA FEAT. LOREDA...

IMAGINE DRAGONS

KOBA LAD FEAT. NISKA
MAJOR LAZER FEAT. SKIP MA...
PATRICK FIORI

TAYLOR SWIFT FEAT. BRENDO...

VEGEDREAM

JAIN

THERAPIE TAXI FEAT. ROMéO...
KENDJI GIRAC

RADIOHEAD

THE PRINCE KARMA

VIANNEY

MADAME MONSIEUR FEAT. KYO
METALLICA

RAMIN DJAWADI

BONGA

DJ SNAKE FEAT. SELENA GOM...

LES ENFOIRéS
GEORGE EZRA

BON ENTENDEUR
ZAYN & ZHAVIA WARD
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LA MEME

ICH LIEBE DICH

OH LA FOLLE

THE NIGHT KING

WE WILL ROCK YOU

JE TE LE DONNE

DJADJA

NATURAL

RR 9.1

CAN'T TAKE IT FROM ME

LES GENS QU'ON AIME

ME!

RAMENEZ LA COUPE a LA MAISON
ALRIGHT

HIT SALE

TIAGO

CREEP

LATER BITCHES

JE M'EN VAIS

LES LOIS DE L'ATTRACTION
NOTHING ELSE MATTERS

GAME OF THRONES (MAIN TITLE)
MONA KI NGI XICA

TAKI TAKI

ON TRACE

SHOTGUN

LE TEMPS EST BON

A WHOLE NEW WORLD (END TITLE)

REC. 118

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

CATALOGUE MARKETING COMPILATIONS

BELIEVE

POLYDOR

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BECAUSE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

WAGRAM

WARNER MUSIC

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

69
113
157
110
106
109
76
95
190
90

128
161
103
153
82

139

117

163

160
101

SUPERTRAMP

ROMEO ELVIS

MAROON 5 FEAT. CARDI B
QUEEN

DOROTHY

JAIN

DYNORO & GIGI D'AGOSTINO
FATBOY SLIM

LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO & LA...
ARCADIAN

BIGFLO & OLI

EDDY DE PRETTO

FREYA RIDINGS

LUIS FONSI FEAT. DADDY YA...
MAELLE

RIDSA

ANTOINE ELIE

JEREMY FREROT

KEALA SETTLE & THE GREATE...
AC/DC

BILLIE EILISH

DORIS DAY

FRANCKY VINCENT; MARIAH A...
SLIMANE

LYKKE LI

PHARRELL WILLIAMS

ANGeLE

EVA FEAT. LARTISTE
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DON'T LEAVE ME NOW
MALADE

GIRLS LIKE YOU

WE ARE THE CHAMPIONS
MISSILE

OH MAN

IN MY MIND

RIGHT HERE, RIGHT NOW
GENIUS

BONJOUR MERCI

PLUS TARD

KID

LOST WITHOUT YOU
DESPACITO

TOUTES LES MACHINES ONT UN COUR
LAISSER COULER

LA ROSE ET L'ARMURE

TU DONNES

THIS IS ME
THUNDERSTRUCK

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER
WHATEVER WILL BE WILL BE (QUE SERA SERA)
L'éTé SERA CHAUD

NOUS DEUX

| FOLLOW RIVERS

HAPPY

LA THUNE

ON FLEEK

BARCLAY

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

WLAB

POLYDOR

WEA

POLYDOR

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

WEA

SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE

MCA
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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148
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151
152
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

26

72

130
131
126
158
125
129
127

134
123

96

116
181
146
151
179
168
140
156
198

107

108

SHAWN MENDES
PETIT BISCUIT
QUEEN
RAMMSTEIN

THE PIROUETTES
AC/DC

DAVID GUETTA FEAT. BEBE R...

Top Singles TAGIA©chargA®©s (10/05/2019 - 17/05/2019)

IF I CAN'T HAVE YOU
SUNSET LOVER

THE SHOW MUST GO ON
DEUTSCHLAND
L'ESCALIER

HIGHWAY TO HELL

SAY MY NAME

OFENBACH VS. NICK WATERHO... KATCHI

COLUMBINE, LUJIPEKA & FOD...

DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RAYE
ELLIE GOULDING, DIPLO & S...
IMAGINE DRAGONS

AMEL BENT

MAGIC SYSTEM FEAT. CHAWKI

WILEY, STEFFLON DON & SEA...

TROIS CAFéS GOURMANDS
WILL SMITH

AYA NAKAMURA

QUEEN

KENDJI GIRAC

NINHO

AYA NAKAMURA
BRAMSITO FEAT. BOOBA

MATHIEU KOSS FEAT. ALOE B...

STING

ZAZIE

BAD BUNNY FEAT. DRAKE
CASSIUS

shnep

C'EST PAS GRAVE
STAY (DON'T GO AWAY)
CLOSE TO ME
BELIEVER

DEMAIN

MAGIC IN THE AIR
BOASTY

EVIDEMMENT

GETTIN' JIGGY WIT IT
COPINES

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

POUR OUBLIER
GOUTTE D'EAU

LA DOT

SALE MOOD

NEVER GROWING UP
SHAPE OF MY HEART
SPEED

MIA

TOOP TOOP
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BARCLAY

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

BIG BEAT PARIS/WEA
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE

REC. 118

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

154
137

188

115
172

184
87
189

182

DEPECHE MODE

OXMO PUCCINO

JUDITH OWEN

BIGFLO & OLI

JEFF BUCKLEY

MEDUZA FEAT. GOODBOYS
EXOTICA

KYGO & RITA ORA
MARSHMELLO & BASTILLE
OASIS

EAGLES

FOALS

BIGFLO & OLI X PETIT BISC...

STING FEAT. BRANFORD MARS...

HOSHI

MARVIN GAYE & TAMMI TERRE...

POST MALONE
A-HA

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN

CAMILA CABELLO FEAT. YOUN...

COOLIO

GAULLIN

PNL

QUEEN & DAVID BOWIE
YAEL NAM

-M-

VITAA & DADJU

JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
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ENJOY THE SILENCE
PEUVENT PAS
EXTRAORDINARY
DOMMAGE
HALLELUJAH

PIECE OF YOUR HEART
UNE MISS S'IMMISCE
CARRY ON

HAPPIER
WONDERWALL

HOTEL CALIFORNIA

IN DEGREES

DEMAIN

DESERT ROSE

TA MARINIERE

AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH
WOW.

TAKE ON ME

HELLO SUNSHINE
HAVANA

GANGSTA'S PARADISE
MOONLIGHT

DEUX FRERES

UNDER PRESSURE
NEW SOUL

GRAND PETIT CON
DéSACCORD

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING!

MCA

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
WEA

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

THE ORCHARD

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
IDOL

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
THE ORCHARD

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

WAGRAM

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT



195 32
196
197
198
199
200

MYLENE FARMER

OFENBACH FEAT. BENJAMIN I...

POST MALONE & SWAE LEE
QUEEN

THE POLICE

ALPHAVILLE

shnep
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DéSOBEéISSANCE

PARADISE

SUNFLOWER

| WANT TO BREAK FREE (WITH COMMENTARY)
EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE

FOREVER YOUNG
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THE ORCHARD

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE



